
ALEX



2 AA-2344256-5



28x 18x 

詈
10x 

,
6x 16x 30x 

2x 4x lx 2x 

2x 

2x 

3
 

11
39

28

12x

2x 

125
317

107
246

11
14

02

10
23

72

10
90

41

10
23

84

10
13

45

11
05

19

10
25

09

11
29

96

10
31

14

10
50

21



20

4
AA-2344256-5

11
39

28 1x

11
39

28

11
39

28



11
29

96

6x

2x 101
34

5

3

5

102372

2x



4

6

4x
101345

AA-2344256-5



7

7

10
25

09

101
345

Yexiulian
图章

Yexiulian
图章



8

10
25

09

AA-2344256-5

11
39

281x

11
39

28

11
39

28



9

11
29

96

6x

2x

102372

2x

101
34

5



10

11
29

96

6x

10
25

09

AA-2344256-5

Tianrong
图章

Tianrong
图章



11

10
25

09



11
29

96

3x

3x

18

3x

19

AA-2344256-512



3x

3x

20

21

13



22 

14
AA-2344256-5



15

2x

105021

1x



16

101345

4x

AA-2344256-5



17



11
29

96

4x

18

28 

AA-2344256-5



4x

4x

19

10
13

45



20 AA-2344256-5

2x

109041

109041



34 

21

107246

2x



4x 

22
AA-2344256-5

36



23



© Inter IKEA Systems B.V. 2020 2023-03-10 AA-2344256-5


	Blatt1
	Zeichenansicht1

	Blatt2
	Blatt5
	Zeichenansicht25
	Zeichenansicht83
	Detailansicht B (1 : 2)

	Blatt6
	Zeichenansicht28
	Zeichenansicht29
	Detailansicht D (1 : 2)
	Zeichenansicht89

	Blatt8
	Zeichenansicht35
	Zeichenansicht36
	Detailansicht F (1 : 3)
	Detailansicht G (1 : 2)

	Blatt9
	Zeichenansicht40
	Zeichenansicht41

	Blatt10
	Zeichenansicht42
	Zeichenansicht43

	Blatt11
	Zeichenansicht44
	Zeichenansicht45
	Zeichenansicht46

	Blatt12
	Zeichenansicht47
	Zeichenansicht48

	Blatt13
	Zeichenansicht49

	Blatt14
	Zeichenansicht50
	Zeichenansicht51

	Blatt15
	Zeichenansicht54
	Zeichenansicht55
	Zeichenansicht56
	Detailansicht M (1 : 2)

	Blatt16
	Zeichenansicht57
	Zeichenansicht58

	Blatt17
	Zeichenansicht60
	Zeichenansicht61
	Detailansicht N (1 : 3)

	Blatt18
	Zeichenansicht62
	Zeichenansicht97
	Detailansicht P (1 : 2)

	Blatt19
	Zeichenansicht64
	Zeichenansicht94
	Zeichenansicht95
	Zeichenansicht96

	
	空白页面

	空白页面
	空白页面
	空白页面
	空白页面
	空白页面
	空白页面
	空白页面
	空白页面
	空白页面
	空白页面
	空白页面
	空白页面
	空白页面
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



